S4-AMC
Altera® Stratix® IV GX Reconfigurable AMC
Features
• High-density Altera® Stratix® IV GX FPGA implementing
BittWare’s ATLANTiS™ FrameWork for control of I/O, routing,
and processing
	 ♦ 27 full-duplex, multi-gigabit SerDes transceivers
	 ♦ up to 530k equivalent LEs

Data
Port
Ordering Information
S4AM-RW-AABB-CDEFG-HHIJK
RW: Ruggedization
0U = Commercial (0C to 50 C)*
AA: FPGA Size
23 = Altera Stratix IV GX 230 FPGA*
53 - Altera Stratix IV GX 530 FPGA†
BB: FPGA Speed Grade
C2 = Commercial Speed Grade 2
C3 = Commercial Speed Grade 3*
C4 = Commercial Speed Grade 4
I3 = Industrial Speed Grade 3
I4 = Industrial Speed Grade 4
C: DDR3 Bank A Size
0 = None
7 = 256 MB*
8 = 512 MB
9 = 1 GB
D: DDR3 Bank B Size
0 - None
7 = 256 MB*
8 = 512 MB
9 = 1 GB
E: QDRII+ Bank A Size
0 - None*
2 - 9 MB†
* Default
† Contact BittWare for availability
I: Front Panel SerDes Connector
0 = Not Populated
1 = Populated*
J: VITA-57 Banks LA/HA I/O Voltage
0 = Any Vadj but 3.3V*
1 = Vadj of 2.5V or 3.3V
K: VITA-57 Bank HB I/O Voltage
0 = Any Vio-b but 3.3V*
1 = Vio-b of 2.5V or 3.3V (VITA-57 required)
F: QDRII+ Bank B Size
0 = None*
2 = 9 MB†
G: FINe Flash Size
5 = 64 MB
6 = 128 MB*
HH: Front Panel
00 = No Front Panel
F1 = Full Size - VITA 57 Cutout
F2 = Full Size - SerDes Cutout*
M1 = Mid Size - VITA 57 Cutout
M2 = Mid Size - SerDes Cutout